Position

Don Perioperative Services

RNfa

Surgery RN

Surgery RN

Surgery RN

RNfa

Surgery Tech IV

Surgery Tech IV

Surgery Tech lll

Periop Serv Snr Inventory Cntrl

Analyst

Surgery Clinical Staff Educator

Surgery RN

Surgery RN

Surgery Manager

Surgery RN

Other Positions Held Special District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Department

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Total Wages

$177,650

$120,906

$118,373

$114,331

$111,839

$100,638

$86,583

$78,847

$78,541

$71,725

$67,121

$61,637

$54,937

$54,821

$34,317

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$29,438

$20,104

$23,013

$7,413

$11.412

$7,413

$6,441

$6,212

$8,113

$9,462

$7,112

$1,414

$7,982

$4,631

$1,098



