Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Don Perioperative Services		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Surgery	\$177,650	\$29,438
RNfa		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Surgery	\$120,906	\$20,104
Surgery RN		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Surgery	\$118,373	\$23,013
Surgery RN		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Surgery	\$114,331	\$7,413
Surgery RN		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Surgery	\$111,839	\$11,412
RNfa		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Surgery	\$100,638	\$7,413
Surgery Tech IV		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Surgery	\$86,583	\$6,441
Surgery Tech IV		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Surgery	\$78,847	\$6,212
Surgery Tech III		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Surgery	\$78,541	\$8,113
Periop Serv Snr Inventory Cntrl Analyst		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Surgery	\$71,725	\$9,462
Surgery Clinical Staff Educator		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Surgery	\$67,121	\$7,112
Surgery RN		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Surgery	\$61,637	\$1,414
Surgery RN		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Surgery	\$54,937	\$7,982
Surgery Manager		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Surgery	\$54,821	\$4,631
Surgery RN		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Surgery	\$34,317	\$1,098